
OFFICE LOCATION AND CONTACT DETAILS

Solihull
Unit 9 Umberslade Business Centre,  
Pound House Lane, Hockley Heath,  
Solihull B94 5DF

Tel: 01566 826516

Paul Thompson
Tel: 07411 294838  
Email: paul.thompson@eborbca.co.uk.

Scott Thompson
Tel: 07429 128372 
Email: scott.thompson@eborbca.co.uk 

Lucy Shread
Tel: 01564 826516 
Email: lucy.shread@eborbca.co.uk

York
College Road, 
Copmanthorpe, 
York YO23 3US

Jane Keely
Tel: 07815920675 
Email: jane.keely@eborbca.co.uk

Andy Keely
Tel: 07521 950649 
Email: andy.keely@eborbca.co.uk

Abigail Keely
Tel: 07739 553008 
EmaiI: abi.keely@eborbca.co.uk

Eastbourne
Paul Wilkins
Tel: 07808 888302 
Email: paul.wilkins@eborbca.co.uk

Hampshire
1 Barham Road, 
Petersfield, 
Hampshire GU32 3EX

Tel: 01730 776099

Jon Blake
Tel: 07831152333 
Email: hampshire@eborbca.co.uk

Nikki Blake
Tel: 01730 776099 
Email: hampshire@eborbca.co.uk

Milton Keynes
The Old Chapel, 
8 High Street, Blakesley, 
Northants NN12 8RE.  

Daniel Rogers
Tel: 07736788999 
Email: �daniel.rogers@eborbca.co.uk 

adminmk@eborbca.co.uk

Adrian Tanswell
Tel: 07815020176 
Email: adrian.tanswell@eborbca.co.uk

Joe Wooding
Tel: 07702201916 
Email: Joe.wooding@eborbca.co.uk

Kent
Unit 3, Lydden Farm, 
Valley Road, Margate,  
Kent CT9 4LF

Tel: 01843 823247  

Mike Wilson
Tel: 07951891154 
Email: Mike.Wilson@eborbca.co.uk 

James Wilson
Tel: 07507603444 
Email: james.wilson@eborbca.co.uk

Alex Cowell
Tel: 07972818474 
Email: alex.cowell@eborbca.co.uk

Vicky Shuter
Tel: 01843 823247 
Email: Vicky.shuter@eborbca.co.uk



OFFICE LOCATION AND CONTACT DETAILS

Liverpool
Office 1, 
16 Clock Tower Park, 
Longmoor Lane, 
Liverpool L10 1LD

Tel: 0151 548 6330   

Terry Gordon
Tel: 07956 552 641 
Email: terry.Gordon@eborbca.co,uk..

Ashley Thompson
Tel: 07515285220 
Email: ashley.thompson@eborbca.co.uk

Steve White
Tel: 0151 548 6330 
Email: steve.white@eborbca.co.uk

Steve Brady
Tel: 0151 548 6330 
Email: steve.brady@eborbca.co.uk 

Paul Holden
Tel: 0151 548 6330 
Email: paul.holden@eborbca.co.uk  

Jamie White
Tel: 0151 548 6330 
Email: jamie.white@eborbca.co.uk

Luke Brady
Tel: 0151 548 6330 
Email: luke.brady@eborbca.co,uk

Adele Mullineaux
Tel: 0151 548 6330 
Email: adele.mullineaux@eborbca.co.uk

Sally Randle
Tel: 0151 548 6330 
Email: sally.randle@eborbca.co.uk

Lynn Rowlands
Tel: 0151 548 6330 
Email: lynn.rowlands@eborbca.co.uk

Bedfordshire
iCentre, 
Howard Way, 
Newport Pagnell, 
Milton Keynes MK16 9FY

Tel: 01908 921188

Ian Wood
Tel: 07814 008854 
Email: ian.wood@eborbca.co.uk

Lincoln
Alex Flavell
Tel: 07592 044834 
Email: alex.flavel@eborbca.co.uk

Winchester
Angela Davey
Tel: 07765 969819 
Email: angela.davey@eborbca.co.uk


